DESCRIPTION
Series GR variable area type glass tube flowmeters are ideal for measuring low
flow rates of liquids and gases. Standard units are supplied in 65 mm and 150
mm scale lengths and have arbitrary scales with flow curves (permitting multi-
ple gas and fluid measurements in a single tube). Many direct reading scales
are available on request.
Flow tubes are easily changed and a rotating magnifying lens allows a 180o
view. Special OEM requirements are welcome.

Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
DIMENSIONS (INCHES, MM)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER
ABCD (GR60330SVV)
VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers
65 mm Flowmeter
150 mm Flowmeter
A
Model
B
End Blocks
C
Valve
D
0-Ring
Select From
Charts
A=Aluminum
S=316 SS
N=No Valve
*V=Standard Valve at Inlet
O=Standard Valve at Outlet
**P=Precision Valve at Inlet
R=Precision Valve at Outlet
*Standard valves have approx. 9 turns through flow range
**Precision valves have approx. 15 turns through flow range
*B=Buna
**V=Viton
*Standard with brass & aluminum models
**Standard with stainless models